20/5 & 23/6f20 Teignmouth Old Cemetery

Code

73,317

63.08
73,162
69.016
73.101

73.32
73.097
73.099
70.016
73.263
73,293
72.031
73,092
49.161

3.002
73.291
73.342
73.329
72.019
70,252
72.015
63.067
73,267
73,298
63.066
25,001
73.015
74.007
70,277
70.283
49,139
49.004
49.039
63.069
70.141
49.279

7.014
70.226
49, 367
71.025
71.017
69.006
73.359
73,361

Recorder: Roy McCormick

Taxon

Agrotis exclamationis
Chrysoteuchia culmella
Apamea monoglypha
Deilephila elpenor
Charanyca trigrammica
Oligia strigilis agg.
Agrotis clavis
Hoplodrina blanda
Hoplodrina ambigua
Idaea aversata
Lacanobia w-latinum
Mythimna impura impura
Tyria jacobaeae
Caradrina morpheus
Celypha striana
Hoplodrina alsines/blanda
Korscheltellus lupulina
Mythimna pallens
Noctua pronuba
Ochropleura plecta
Spilosoma lutea

Biston betularia
Calliteara pudibunda
Eudonia lacustrata
Lacanobia oleracea
Mythimna ferrago
Scoparia pyralella
Scythropia crataegella
Autographa gamma
Bena bicolorana
Cabera pusaria
Campaea margaritaria
Cochylis atricapitana
Ditula angustiorana
Epiphyas postvttana
Eudonia angustea
Gymnoscelis rufifasciata
Gypsonoma dealbana
Nematopogon metaxella
Opisthograptis luteolata
Pammene fasciana
Phalera bucephala
Pheosia tremula
Sphinx ligustri

Xestia c-nigrum

Xestia triangulum

$X935742

All adult at light

Vernacular

Heart and Dart
Garden Grass-veneer
Dark Arches
Elephant Hawk-moth
Treble Lines

Marbled Minor agg.
Heart and Club
Rustic

Vine's Rustic

Riband Wawe

Light Brocade
Smoky Wainscot
Cinnabar

Mottled Rustic

a moth
Uncertain/Rustic agg.
Common Swift
Common Wainscot
Large Yellow Underwing
Flame Shoulder

Buff Ermine
Peppered Moth

Pale Tussock

a moth

Bright-line Brown-eye
Clay

a moth

Hawthorn Moth
Silver Y

Scarce Silver-lines
Common White Wave
Light Emerald

a moth

Red-barred Tortrix
Light Brown Apple Moth
a moth
Double-striped Pug

a moth

a moth

Brimstone Moth

a moth

Buff-tip

Swallow Prominent
Privet Hawk-moth

Setaceous Hebrew Character

Double Square-spot
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